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Event 34: MMAS 8/9 2000m Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 120 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast CC) 2:35.995
Half Lap 14.714 14.714 (1)

Lap 1 24.140 24.140 (1)
Lap 2 17.871 42.012 (1)
Lap 3 18.032 1:00.044 (1)
Lap 4 18.489 1:18.534 (2)
Lap 5 18.929 1:37.463 (2)
Lap 6 19.347 1:56.811 (2)
Lap 7 19.592 2:16.404 (2)
Lap 8 19.591 2:35.995 (1)

2. 117 Lewis MARSHALL (Rockhampton CC) 2:36.193 +0.198
Half Lap 15.938 (2)

Lap 1 25.258 25.258 (2)
Lap 2 17.878 43.137 (2)
Lap 3 17.572 1:00.709 (2)
Lap 4 17.771 1:18.481 (1)
Lap 5 18.274 1:36.756 (1)
Lap 6 19.484 1:56.240 (1)
Lap 7 19.946 2:16.186 (1)
Lap 8 20.006 2:36.193 (2)

3. 121 Ron HEWES (Murwillumbah CC) 2:41.346 +5.351
Half Lap 16.475 (3)

Lap 1 26.608 26.608 (3)
Lap 2 19.122 45.731 (3)
Lap 3 18.837 1:04.568 (3)
Lap 4 19.123 1:23.692 (3)
Lap 5 19.421 1:43.113 (3)
Lap 6 19.485 2:02.599 (3)
Lap 7 19.416 2:22.015 (3)
Lap 8 19.330 2:41.346 (3)

4. 122 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:51.105 +15.110
Half Lap 18.377 18.377 (4)

Lap 1 28.914 28.914 (4)
Lap 2 19.182 48.096 (4)
Lap 3 19.430 1:07.527 (4)
Lap 4 20.372 1:27.899 (4)
Lap 5 20.416 1:48.316 (4)
Lap 6 20.721 2:09.038 (4)
Lap 7 20.925 2:29.963 (4)
Lap 8 21.141 2:51.105 (4)


